
No: Last Name: First Name: Company: Email Address: Work Phone: Cell Phone:
Scope of Services 
offered: Certifications:

1 "The Weed Slayer" Sid TruGreen siddobraski@trugreenmail.com 9726705030 9726705030

Commercial Lawn Care, 
Vegetation Control, 
Ornamental Bed and 
Weed Control, Tree and 
Shrub Care N/A

2 Abbasi Ali RIVUS Consulting LLC aabbasi@rivus.us 443-280-1351

Site/Civil, Env. 
Engineering, 
Environmental Services, 
GIS, PM/CM, Digital 
Solutions SBE

3 Abdullah Kaleem Woods Construction kaleem.abdullah2018@gmail.com 9033092118 9034613155 Landscaping N/A

4 Abusaad Naser BARTLETT & WEST naser.abusaad@bartwest.com 2147035151

Professional Engineering, 
Planning, Environmental, 
Architecture, and CE&I 
Services N/A

5 Aguilar Ivan Fast General Contracting LLC ivan@fastcc.com 8172282563

General Contractor for 
Construction services 
including landscaping, 
asphalt & concrete, traffic 
control N/A

6 Ahmed Monsur Concord Engineering monsur.ahmed@concordengr.com 2063515723
Traffic Engineering, Traffic 
Studies, SBE

7 Armijo Karina Atlantic Construction karina@atlantic-construction.net 469-774-8097
8 Arps Tony ABBIG Infrastructure ta@abbig.net 9724002978 972-400-2978 Business Consulting N/A

9 Arza Varshini
Aim & N Graphic Solutions LLC 
dba Red Elephant varshini@redelephantway.com 6824144143 6824144143

Custom signage design, 
manufacturing, 
installation, and 
maintenance for 
commercial, industrial, 
and public spaces. SBE

10 Babu Asish Infinite Solve asish@infinitesolve.com 2147144315 IT solutions N/A

11 Barron Adrian RBCA-CDC AdrianB@BlackContractors.org 4694009762
Workforce Development, 
Workforce Certifications SBE

12 Barron Eric Frost Insurance eric.barron@frostinsurance.com 6827153071
Surety bonding & 
commercial insurance N/A
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13 Batiste Demetrius KGS Services, LLC demetriusb@kgsservices.org 4696122963

Logistic warehouse freight 
management, Freight 
Transportation, Wholesale 
fuel Supplier and 
Distributor of gasoline, 
diesel, jet fuel & military 
fuel. N/A

14 Blackmon Anthony Anthony Blackmon Agency Inc abainc1@icloud.com 4693628484 2142934996

Business Insurance 
Broker. Building - Auto - 
General Liability -  Workers 
Compensation N/A

15 Castro Gustavo Y&G Construction Services
yandgconstructionservices@gmail.c
om 4695095991 9728157432

General construction 
services including 
residential and 
commercial remodeling, 
renovations, landscaping, 
site preparation, light 
demolition, repairs, N/A

16 Clark Chris Rivus Consulting cclark@rivus.us 214-310-6750

Site/Civil, Env. 
Engineering, 
Environmental Services, 
GIS, PM/CM, Digital 
Solutions SBE

17 Coleman Yolanda RHCA  coleman@regionalhca.org 9727860909 Contractor Association N/A
18 Coronado Thomas Coronado tocorona@gmail.com 469-688-1719

19 Cruz Edwin DFW BC sourcing@dfwmsdc.com 214-630-0747
SBE Certification and 
support agency N/A

20 Curtis Tony Streamline Designs, LCC tony@mysldesigns.com 8314021977

Landscaping, design, 
construction, irrigation, 
drainage N/A

21 Davidson Craig Omega Liner Company, Inc. craig@omegauvpipe.com 9453105486

Materials to rehabilitate 
existing storm and sanitary 
pipes. N/A

22 Davis Todd Commerce Bank todd.davis@commercebank.com 2142207114 4042292469 Financial Services N/A
23 Dement Sherry Harmony Bank Sherry.dement@harmony.bank 4692306447 4692306447 Banking Services N/A

24 Deming Rob Primera Engineers, Ltd. rdeming@primeraeng.com 3122426414 7733988327
Transportation/Civil 
Engineering N/A
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25 Diaz Catherine Genius Road LLC cdiaz@geniusroad.com 5309666491
Technical and Executive 
Recruiting SBE

26 Drone Craig LPA, Inc. cdrone@lpadesignstudios.com 4698995110
Architectural, Interior 
Design and Structural N/A

27 Dunham Scott Gorrondona & Associates, Inc. sdunham@ga-inc.net 5123483350
Professional Land Survey 
and Geospatial Services SBE

28 Fisher Abbie Red Elephant Signage abbie@redelephantway.com SBE

29 Ford Joseph Dark Star Management joeford@darkstarcap.net 8562074558

we collaborate with 
industry-leading 
manufacturers and 
specialized distributors to 
bring innovative safety 
products and services to 
market. N/A

30 Gbadebo Charles "City" Skystream Aerial skystreamaerial@gmail.com 972-591-1370

Professional Full-Service 
Site Documentation 
utilizing photo, video, 
drones, 2D/3D laser 
scanning; Photography & 
Videography; Marketing 
Visuals

31 Gossett Sonja Vanir Construction Management sonja.gossett@vanir.com 9166126934
Program/Project 
Management SBE

32 Graham Rachel Shockley Insurance Agency
Rachel.graham.vail8m@statefarm.c
om 9035838111 9034862971

401k, group life insurance, 
health, liability, surety 
bonds, executive benefits, 
tax efficient investments, 
business succession 
planning, auto N/A

33 Hairston David E CloudPoint dhairston@cloudpoint.net 2568376468 2148711984
Telecom, DataCenter, 
Cloud N/A

34 Hall Vanessa
CrossRoads Information 
Technology Group drvhall@crossroadsitg.com 14693372645 14693372645

AI Adoption, Data, 
Cybersecurity, Tech Prog 
Mgmt, Tech Solutions, and 
Tech Education SBE
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35 Hammons Russell Harrison Contracting Company
rhammons@harrisoncontracting.co
m 972-800-6933 888-456-4011

Commercial Painting, 
Facility Maintenance

36 Harrington Mathew RGP matthew.harrington@rgp.com 214-868-7946 214-868-7946
Technology, Finance, 
Consulting

37 Harrington Martha Martha Harrington llc
M.harrington@marthaharringtonco.c
om 2148025766 2148025766

Concrete general 
construction SBE

38 Harris-Allen Helen Associated Bank
helen.harris-
allen@associatedbank.com 2144986096

Health Savings Accounts, 
Health Reimbursements 
Accounts, Lifestyle 
Savings Accounts, 5500, 
and COBRA administration N/A

39 Harvey Michelle Mihtey Solutions Michelle.Harvey@mightey.com 469-881-6066 PPEs SBE
40 Hennigan Brandon SRH Landscapes Bhennigan@srhtrees.com 97280448468 9728044868 Landscaping & Irrigation SBE

41 Herrera Isla
Islas Housing and financial 
Services, LLC

isla.herrera@cinthyascleaningservic
es.com 2147015274 2147015274 Janitorial N/A

42 Hunt Octavia
HILDA RODRIGUEZ 
Architecture/Planning/Interiors Ohunt@hildamrodriguez.com 214-941-2299 2145290286

Architecture and Interior 
Design SBE

43 Iarussi Aimee Aimee's Marketing aimee@aimeesmarketing.com 214-682-9287

We help businesses 
increase online visibility 
using 360 virtual tours and 
social media marketing. N/A

44 Jain Ketan Red Elephant Signage ketan@redelephantway.com 97226773100 3234818748 Signage SBE
45 Johnson Kalin Granite Kalin.johnson@gcinc.com 9453120331 Heavy civil N/A

46 Johnson Jay
South West EV Installation 
Services (SWEVIS) jayjohnson@swevisllc.com 817 518-4604

Electric Vehicle charging 
infrastructure consulting, 
design layout and 
installation. SBE

47 Jones Jackie Global Legacy Solutions LLC jackie07jones@gmail.com 972-899-3979 214-906-2728 Consulting N/A
48 Kearney Meghan Mbroh Engineering, Inc. mkearney@mbroh.com 469-563-8505
49 Kemp Alicia Chase alicia.kemp@chase.com 972-819-0093 314-477-5140 Banking Services

50 Kigwe Franklin The Burrell Group franklin@theburrellgroup.net 9452202994
Construction Services & 
Support N/A

51 King Ryan Nu Flow DFW info@nuflowdfw.com 4697010597 Trenchless Pipe Repair N/A
52 Luna Juan Carlos Martha Harrington llc jc.luna@marthaharringtonco.com 469-571-6466 214-802-5766
53 Maben Taleisha Unleished Productions Leisha@unleished.tv 3158366987 3158366987 Video production SBE
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54 Martinez Ruben RHCA mtz_ruben@yahoo.com 214-317-9235

55 Martinez Thomas TCS
thomasmartinez@tcsengineering.co
m 4695622178

Procurement, Program, 
Construction & Design 
Mgmt., QAP Development 
& Implementation, OVTI, 
Planning, PS&E, Materials 
Engineering & Testing and 
CE&I SBE

56 Mashell Jason Michael Baker International jason.mashell@mbakerintl.com 214-212-4669
Professional Engineering 
Services N/A

57 McManus Sherry doc2e-file Inc. sherrymcmanus@doc2e-file.com 7136492006

Document Scanning and 
Data Capture Hosted 
Records Management SBE

58 Meek Michael
PCBM-Park Construction and 
Building Maintenance michael@parkcbm.com 9729224663 General Contracting SBE

59 Meixelsperger Lisa Star Systems America lisam@star-int.net 9725334093

Automatic Vehicle 
Identification (AVI) 
Technologies. Focusing 
transponders, readers, 
and professional 
consulting services N/A

60 Milan Araceli Heritage Janitorial Services Heritage@raicesgroupllc.com 214 514 8424 214 514 8424
Commercial Cleaning 
Services N/A

61 Miller Cheryl Genius Road cmiller@geniusroad.com 7138540548

Executive Search and 
Technical Contract 
Staffing SBE

62 Myers Ben Granite Ben.myers@gcinc.com 8133679645 Heavy civil N/A
63 Payberah Darla Dunaway dpayberah@dunaway.com 972-232-7181 214-213-7673

64 Pence Dean Team Fishel dtpence@teamfishel.com 8179252752 8179252752
telecommunications 
construction N/A

65 Puntambekar Ishan HILDA RODRIGUEZ 
ipuntambekar@hildamrodriguez.co
m 214-941-2299 737-990-8862

Architecture , Planning & 
Interiors

66 Rahman Qasim PriceSenz qrahman@pricesenz.com 4696055065
AI Consulting and Digital 
Transformations SBE

67 Reiser Jim IEA, Inc. jreiser@ieaworld.com 2148642495 2148642495 Civil Engineering SBE

68 Rosas Kristopher Texas Air Mechanical Plumbing krosas@texasairmechanical.com 9722231532 Commercial Plumbing SBE
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69 Rosenthal Corey Mbroh Engineering, Inc. crosenthal@mbroh.com 2146743784

Electrical Engineering, 
CM&I Services, Traffic 
Engineering, CE&I Services SBE

70 Sanchez steve Lakeshore Automotive steve@lakeshore-automotive.com 214-466-2878 Auto Repair N/A

71 Sanchez Ricky Knapheide Truck Equipment Rsanchez25@knapheide.com 214)677-9995 786)234-7425
Service Bodies and 
Equipment SBE

72 Shackelford Bonnie Distinctive Marketing Ideas, Inc. bshack@dmipromo.com 972.612.0050 214.707.4414
Promotional Items for 
Branding Needs SBE

73 Simmons Tierra QAC Fractional COO tsimmons@queendomarts.com 815-496-0637
Operational Support and 
Strategic Planning N/A

74 Susong Crystal RGP Crystal.susong@rgp.com 4697345982
Consulting and On 
demand Staffing N/A

75 Tse Ken AACPA kmt@aacpatx.com
Contractor and 
Professionals Association 

76 Villalobos Gilbert Harrison Contracting Company
gvillalobos@harrisoncontracting.co
m 9726891207 Commercial Painter N/A

77 White- Jackson Christie NCTRCA CJackson@nctrca.org Certification Agency

78 Whiteside Pierre Palerm Insurance pwhiteside@palerminsurance.com 2142800339 2142800339

Trucking Insurance, 
General Liability 
Insurance, Surety Bonds N/A

79 Wilkinson James Ethan Solutions Inc. james@ethan-solutions.com 937-750-5374 937-750-5374

IT Services, Information 
Security, Cybersecurity, 
GRC, Program 
Management, Risk 
Management SBE

80 Woods Terry B12 Consulting Twoods@b12consulting.com 9726723990 982-672-3990
Engineer, Technical, & 
Business Consulting SBE

81 Yancy Cornell Simon Engineering & Consulting cyancy@simonengineering.com 2144667870 (469) 389-8970 Civil Engineering Design SBE

82 Zhang Jie Civil Solution Services, LLC jzhang@civilsolutionservices.com 2144587387 CEI and PS&E N/A
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